
Cremona 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Elite Fast Expert - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 55 LENTINI A. 1:32.528
Migliore

1 1:33.492 + 00.964 10:37:54.081  63,535

2 2:14.654 + 42.126 10:40:08.735  44,113

3 1:32.528 --------- 10:41:41.263  64,197

4 2:16.937 + 44.409 10:43:58.200  43,378

5 1:33.992 + 01.464 10:45:32.192  63,197

6 2:09.962 + 37.434 10:47:42.154  45,706

7 1:34.210 + 01.682 10:49:16.364  63,051

8 2:13.386 + 40.858 10:51:29.750  44,532

 Po. 2 - # 151 BOSI G. + 00.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.482 --------- 10:37:30.941  63,542

2 2:13.894 + 40.412 10:39:44.835  44,363

3 1:54.637 + 21.155 10:41:39.472  51,816

4 1:34.163 + 00.681 10:43:13.635  63,082

5 2:10.976 + 37.494 10:45:24.611  45,352

6 1:34.770 + 01.288 10:46:59.381  62,678

7 3:04.998 + 1:31.516 10:50:04.379  32,108

 Po. 3 - # 75 RECCHIA N. + 01.851
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.233 + 01.854 10:37:46.086  61,725

2 2:01.094 + 26.715 10:39:47.180  49,053

3 1:34.871 + 00.492 10:41:22.051  62,611

4 2:07.701 + 33.322 10:43:29.752  46,515

4 2:07.701 + 33.322 10:43:29.752  0,000

5 1:34.637 + 00.258 10:45:04.555  62,766

6 4:04.927 + 2:30.548 10:49:09.482  24,252

7 1:34.379 --------- 10:50:43.861  62,938

 Po. 4 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 05.067
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.595 --------- 10:37:48.647  60,864

2 2:00.776 + 23.181 10:39:49.423  49,182

3 1:43.624 + 06.029 10:41:33.047  57,323

4 1:39.371 + 01.776 10:43:12.418  59,776

5 1:38.492 + 00.897 10:44:50.910  60,309

6 2:05.427 + 27.832 10:46:56.337  47,358

7 1:38.315 + 00.720 10:48:34.652  60,418

8 1:38.222 + 00.627 10:50:12.874  60,475

 Po. 5 - # 885 MASONER A. + 05.108
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.636 --------- 10:38:22.223  60,838

2 1:52.569 + 14.933 10:40:14.792  52,768

3 1:37.662 + 00.026 10:41:52.454  60,822

3 1:37.662 + 00.026 10:41:52.454  0,000

4 2:07.182 + 29.546 10:43:59.764  46,705

5 1:38.322 + 00.686 10:45:38.086  60,414

6 2:06.173 + 28.537 10:47:44.259  47,078

7 1:38.625 + 00.989 10:49:22.884  60,228

8 2:08.193 + 30.557 10:51:31.077  46,336

 Po. 6 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 05.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.628 + 03.312 10:38:15.927  58,448

2 1:38.316 --------- 10:39:54.243  60,417

3 1:57.324 + 19.008 10:41:51.567  50,629

4 1:40.084 + 01.768 10:43:31.651  59,350

5 1:39.108 + 00.792 10:45:10.759  59,935

6 2:06.136 + 27.820 10:47:16.895  47,092

7 1:39.166 + 00.850 10:48:56.061  59,900

8 1:40.501 + 02.185 10:50:36.562  59,104

 Po. 7 - # 162 SAVOI R. + 07.282
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.914 + 01.104 10:38:14.130  58,862

2 2:02.795 + 22.985 10:40:16.925  48,373

3 1:39.891 + 00.081 10:41:56.816  59,465

4 2:05.448 + 25.638 10:44:02.264  47,350

5 1:40.252 + 00.442 10:45:42.516  59,251

5 1:40.252 + 00.442 10:45:42.516  0,000

6 2:05.911 + 26.101 10:47:48.608  47,176

7 1:39.810 --------- 10:49:28.418  59,513

8 2:06.670 + 26.860 10:51:35.088  46,894

 Po. 8 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. + 07.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.906 + 21.010 10:36:57.483  49,129

2 1:46.938 + 07.042 10:38:44.421  55,546

3 1:39.896 --------- 10:40:24.317  59,462

4 2:25.084 + 45.188 10:42:49.401  40,942

5 1:40.710 + 00.814 10:44:30.111  58,981

6 2:09.942 + 30.046 10:46:40.053  45,713

7 1:39.928 + 00.032 10:48:19.981  59,443

8 2:13.771 + 33.875 10:50:33.752  44,404

 Po. 9 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 07.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.960 + 01.829 10:37:21.790  58,258

2 2:09.311 + 29.180 10:39:31.101  45,936

3 2:13.628 + 33.497 10:41:44.729  44,452

4 2:00.698 + 20.567 10:43:45.427  49,214

5 1:40.891 + 00.760 10:45:26.318  58,875

6 2:04.205 + 24.074 10:47:30.523  47,824

7 1:40.131 --------- 10:49:10.654  59,322

8 1:40.305 + 00.174 10:50:50.959  59,219

 Po. 10 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 07.645
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.669 + 01.496 10:38:31.510  58,425

2 1:51.925 + 11.752 10:40:23.435  53,071

3 1:40.777 + 00.604 10:42:04.212  58,942

4 2:02.512 + 22.339 10:44:06.724  48,485

5 1:40.173 --------- 10:45:46.897  59,297

6 2:04.358 + 24.185 10:47:51.255  47,765

7 1:40.931 + 00.758 10:49:32.186  58,852

8 1:41.799 + 01.626 10:51:13.985  58,350

 Po. 11 - # 815 RAGGI K. + 08.266
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.554 + 02.760 10:38:30.606  57,361

2 2:02.373 + 21.579 10:40:32.979  48,540

3 1:42.120 + 01.326 10:42:15.099  58,167

4 1:56.087 + 15.293 10:44:11.186  51,169

5 1:41.588 + 00.794 10:45:52.774  58,471

5 1:41.588 + 00.794 10:45:52.774  0,000

6 2:02.053 + 21.259 10:47:54.960  48,667

7 1:40.794 --------- 10:49:35.754  58,932

7 1:40.794 --------- 10:49:35.754  0,000

8 2:01.034 + 20.240 10:51:36.895  49,077

Fastest lap: 1:32.528
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Cremona 22 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 Elite Fast Expert - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 08.309
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.243 + 00.406 10:38:20.912  58,671

2 2:18.503 + 37.666 10:40:39.415  42,887

3 1:41.300 + 00.463 10:42:20.715  58,638

4 2:14.816 + 33.979 10:44:35.531  44,060

5 1:40.837 --------- 10:46:16.368  58,907

6 2:00.915 + 20.078 10:48:17.283  49,125

7 1:41.359 + 00.522 10:49:58.642  58,604

 Po. 13 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. + 09.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.169 + 21.545 10:37:04.454  48,226

2 1:42.244 + 00.620 10:38:46.698  58,096

3 2:27.972 + 46.348 10:41:14.670  40,143

4 1:41.624 --------- 10:42:56.294  58,451

5 3:24.983 + 1:43.359 10:46:21.277  28,978

6 2:22.036 + 40.412 10:48:43.313  41,820

7 1:41.766 + 00.142 10:50:25.079  58,369

 Po. 14 - # 251 MANENTI M. + 10.726
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.497 + 04.243 10:37:07.206  55,257

2 1:43.597 + 00.343 10:38:50.803  57,338

3 1:56.755 + 13.501 10:40:47.558  50,876

4 1:44.422 + 01.168 10:42:31.980  56,885

5 1:51.158 + 07.904 10:44:23.138  53,437

6 1:43.254 --------- 10:46:06.392  57,528

7 1:54.008 + 10.754 10:48:00.400  52,102

8 1:50.039 + 06.785 10:49:50.439  53,981

9 1:48.324 + 05.070 10:51:38.763  54,835

 Po. 15 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M. + 14.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.595 + 16.629 10:37:08.036  48,060

2 1:46.966 --------- 10:38:55.002  55,532

3 2:02.483 + 15.517 10:40:57.485  48,497

4 1:47.923 + 00.957 10:42:45.408  55,039

5 2:09.616 + 22.650 10:44:55.024  45,828

6 1:48.855 + 01.889 10:46:43.879  54,568

7 2:07.687 + 20.721 10:48:51.566  46,520

8 1:50.197 + 03.231 10:50:41.763  53,903

 Po. 16 - # 450 MUCCHI A. + 14.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.232 --------- 10:38:37.792  55,394

2 2:26.038 + 38.806 10:41:03.830  40,674

3 1:48.776 + 01.544 10:42:52.606  54,608

4 1:49.221 + 01.989 10:44:41.827  54,385

5 2:00.610 + 13.378 10:46:42.437  49,250

6 1:47.399 + 00.167 10:48:29.836  55,308

7 2:05.595 + 18.363 10:50:35.431  47,295

Fastest lap: 1:32.528
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